Volume of Research Expenditures by Major University Units

UNIT

Architecture & Urban Planning, Taubman

Art and Design, Stamps School of

Business, Ross School of
Dentistry

Education

Engineering

Environment and Sustainablilty
Information

Institute of Social Research
Kinesiology

Law

Life Sciences Institute
Literature Science, and the Arts
Medical School

Music, Theatre & Dance
Nursing

Pharmacy

Public Health

Public Policy, G Ford School of
Social Work

UM Office of Research

UM Dearborn

UM Flint

Other Units

Unassignable Funds

GRAND Total

FY 2020

1,939,613
638,345
13,131,250
24,919,912
10,383,636
266,846,519
19,889,815
9,082,163
138,571,474
10,954,544
4,436,881
39,907,562
201,028,994
678,209,064
517,394
11,302,338
17,682,079
89,840,448
4,996,930
7,498,990
10,926,145
8,288,025
1,157,116
23,716,295
25,082,000
1,620,947,533

FY 2019

1,971,258
571,243
12,920,792
25174977
9,431,313
268,690,225
18,846,808
7,468,848
140,892,432
10,693,889
6,675,027
28,915,007
202,374,708
690,416,559
733,118
12,188,469
18,710,920
84,335,242
5,412,304
6,876,232
13,677,940
8,368,752
1,203,003
21,098,453
24,781,000
1,622,428,519

2019-2020
CHANGE $

-31,644
67,102
210,458
-255,064
952,323
-1,843,706
1,043,007
1,613,315
-2,320,958
260,655
-2,238,147
10,992,555
-1,345,714
-12,207,495
-215,724
-886,130
-1,028,841
5,505,207
-415,373
622,758
-2,751,795
-80,728
-45,887
2,617,842
301,000
-1,480,986

2019-2020
CHANGE %

-1.6%
11.7%
1.6%
-1.0%
10.1%
-0.7%
55%
21.6%
-1.6%
2.4%
-33.5%
38.0%
-0.7%
-1.8%
-29.4%
-7.3%
-5.5%
6.5%
-1.7%
9.1%
-20.1%
-1.0%
-3.8%
12.4%
1.2%
-0.1%



