## **Volume of Research Expenditures by Major University Units**

UNIT	FY 2020	FY 2019	2019-2020 CHANGE \$	2019-2020 CHANGE %
Architecture & Urban Planning, Taubman	1,939,613	1,971,258	-31,644	-1.6%
Art and Design, Stamps School of	638,345	571,243	67,102	11.7%
Business, Ross School of	13,131,250	12,920,792	210,458	1.6%
Dentistry	24,919,912	25,174,977	-255,064	-1.0%
Education	10,383,636	9,431,313	952,323	10.1%
Engineering	266,846,519	268,690,225	-1,843,706	-0.7%
Environment and Sustainablilty	19,889,815	18,846,808	1,043,007	5.5%
Information	9,082,163	7,468,848	1,613,315	21.6%
Institute of Social Research	138,571,474	140,892,432	-2,320,958	-1.6%
Kinesiology	10,954,544	10,693,889	260,655	2.4%
Law	4,436,881	6,675,027	-2,238,147	-33.5%
Life Sciences Institute	39,907,562	28,915,007	10,992,555	38.0%
Literature Science, and the Arts	201,028,994	202,374,708	-1,345,714	-0.7%
Medical School	678,209,064	690,416,559	-12,207,495	-1.8%
Music, Theatre & Dance	517,394	733,118	-215,724	-29.4%
Nursing	11,302,338	12,188,469	-886,130	-7.3%
Pharmacy	17,682,079	18,710,920	-1,028,841	-5.5%
Public Health	89,840,448	84,335,242	5,505,207	6.5%
Public Policy, G Ford School of	4,996,930	5,412,304	-415,373	-7.7%
Social Work	7,498,990	6,876,232	622,758	9.1%
UM Office of Research	10,926,145	13,677,940	-2,751,795	-20.1%
UM Dearborn	8,288,025	8,368,752	-80,728	-1.0%
UM Flint	1,157,116	1,203,003	-45,887	-3.8%
Other Units	23,716,295	21,098,453	2,617,842	12.4%
Unassignable Funds	25,082,000	24,781,000	301,000	1.2%
GRAND Total	1,620,947,533	1,622,428,519	-1,480,986	-0.1%